Article 19, Leaves of Absence, Section 19.6.2, Sick Leave Personal Days, pg. 22 
d. Paragraph C, Current Employees:  Amend twelve (12) to “six (6)” and twelfth (12th) to “sixth (6th)”. 

9. Article 20, Health and Welfare, Section 20.7 Replacement of Eyeglasses, pg. 27 

e. Amend “Two Hundred and Twenty-Five Dollars ($225)” to “Three Hundred Dollars ($300)”. 

10. Article 22, Clothing, Section 22.2, Clothing Allowance Stipend, pg. 28 
f. Amend “Five Hundred Dollars ($500)” to “Seven Hundred Dollars ($700).” 

11. Article 27, Education and Promotional Training, Section 27.3, pg.